

## PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 69329454

---

Data publicarii	16.05.22	Coduri CPV	39831220-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 435,69 RON - 435,69 RON

---

Descriere: 111173 70238 PENSULA LYON F18 BUC 3.000 7.94 23.82 2 71234 70236 PENSULA LYON 14 (APLATIZATA) BUC 8.000 4.16 33.28 3 28989 70215 PENSULA LYON 12 CIRCULARA BUC 7.000 4.16 29.12 4 55295 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 0.9L D509 BUC 7.000 7.39 51.73 5 121278 BEC 8W 4200K E27 220-240V LED BULB 001- 018-0008 BUC 2.000 6.98 13.96 6 88374 BEC LED A60 14W/E27/4000J ZQ5161+TV BUC 1.000 15.76 15.76 7 95126 YT-25965 SET 6 SURUBELNITE LACATUSERIE SET 1.000 35.13 35.13 8 78187 HARTIE ABR.RUL. 115.5.080 BUC 1.000 19.41 19.41 9 58794 546K SPACLU PROF.150 MAN.HANDGRIP G15 BUC 1.000 32.48 32.48 10 73181 89405 FIR MASINA DE TUNS IARBA 2.6MM\*10M BUC 1.000 5.42 5.42 11 122319 YT-4508 CIOCAN 1000GR BUC 1.000 26.72 26.72 12 75442 YT-4504 CIOCAN 400 GR BUC 1.000 16.64 16.64 13 2619 LT30450 CIOCAN OTEL 500GR TUV G5 BUC 1.000 22.69 22.69 14 44257 780003 LUBRIFIAMT MULTIFUNC.WD-40 450ML SMARTTRAW BUC 3.000 36.51 109.53 ,PRET FARA TVA RAR SJ 121/12.05.2022

---